Piston pump unit
Product series KFG
For fluid grease and grease
For use in SKF Mono Flex and SKF Pro Flex centralized lubrication systems
Features:
• Delivery rates: 0.8 to 15 cm 3 /min
• Fluids delivered: Fluid grease and grease
• Reservoir capacities: 2 to 20 kg

Fill level monitoring
(cylinder switch for rotary application)
Order example
KFGS3FXXAXXOEB+924
• KFG piston pump unit
• IGS02-2-I Control Unit
• Reservoir capacity 6 kg
• Vehicle application
• Without lubricant filling
• Without fill level monitoring
• 2.5 cm 3 /min delivery rate of the
pump element with spring-return
pistons at outlet 1
• 8 mm fitting at the outlet
• Factory setting of the control unit
• System voltage 24 V DC
51C.F
it6
z w"'.,,"'
N
�
co
::, "-
KFG piston pump unit
Product customizer
Order code K F G
■ Pump unit
TJT
a Control unit
D Reservoir ca aci
II Ran e of application
liJFillin
IJ Fill level monitoring
Control unit
Design
System
family open SKF ProFlex
A None control unit X
....
-
SKF MonoRex
X
N
OJ
'§
0
M
OJ
0
+
Pump pause timeg
Pum runtime m
Fitting, pressure regulating or relief valve B
Pump element or filler socket D
Reservoir capacity, field of application, lubricant filling
fill level monitoring and voltage key
Range of application Rotary Industry Vehicle
IG502-2-I S
LC 502
X
s
L L .. R M F
Pump element/ Filler socket
Spring-return
Design piston
without pump element X
0,8 cm3 / min D
1,3 cm3 / min C
1,8 cm 3 / min B
2,5 cm3 /min A
5.0 cm3 / min E
socket for filling cylinder W
(not for rotary application)